36D, 36DE, 36DX
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 20-Jul-16 1 Document Number: 42066
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Aluminum Capacitors
Powerlytic™, Large Can

075 Voltage rating at 85 °C (75 V)
BB Can size (see dimensions table)
2 PVC insulating sleeve
A Terminal code (low insert 10-32 screw thread)
36D, 36DE, 36DX
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 20-Jul-16 4 Document Number: 42066
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION (original / improved ratings)
CAPACITANCE (μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER
TYPE 36D
15 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 18 V
13 000 AC 36D133G015AC2A
25 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 30 V
2700 AA 36D272G025AA2A
5500 AB 36D552G025AB2A
40 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 50 V
5500 AC 36D552G040AC2A
8400 BB 36D842G040BB2A
12 000 BC 36D123G040BC2A
50 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 65 V
1300 AA 36D132G050AA2A
2600 AB 36D262G050AB2A
3900 AC 36D392G050AC2A
5200 AE 36D522G050AE2A
6000 BB 36D602G050BB2A
9000 BC 36D902G050BC2A
15 000 CC 36D153G050CC2A
75 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 95 V
3900 BB 36D392G075BB2A
10 000 CC 36D103G075CC2A
350 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 400 V
190 AB 36D191F350AB2A
TYPE 36DE
10 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 12 V
23 000 AA 36DE233G010AA2A
25 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 30 V
40 000 BB 36DE403G025BB2A
40 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 50 V
24 000 BB 36DE243G040BB2A
TYPE 36DX
15 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 18 V
7500 AA 36DX752G015AA2A
15 000 AB 36DX153G015AB2A
22 000 AC 36DX223G015AC2A
34 000 AF 36DX343G015AF2a
50 000 BC 36DX503G015BC2A
25 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 30 V
4500 AA 36DX452G025AA2A
9000 AB 36DX902G025AB2A
13 000 AC 36DX133G025AC2A
20 000 AF 36DX203G025AF2A
30 000 BC 36DX303G025BC2A
50 000 CC 36DX503G025CC2A
36D, 36DE, 36DX
www.vishay.com Vishay Sprague
Revision: 20-Jul-16 5 Document Number: 42066
For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000


Statements about product lifetime are based on calculations and internal testing. They should only be interpreted as estimations. Also due to external factors, the
lifetime in the field application may deviate from the calculated lifetime. In general, nothing stated herein shall be construed as a guarantee of durability.
TYPE 36DX
30 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 40 V
4000 AA 36DX402G030AA2A
8000 AB 36DX802G030AB2A
18 000 AF 36DX183G030AF2A
26 000 BC 36DX263G030BC2A
40 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 50 V
2900 AA 36DX292G040AA2A
5800 AB 36DX582G040AB2A
8700 AC 36DX872G040AC2A
20 000 BC 36DX203G040BC2A
34 000 CC 36DX343G040CC2A
50 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 65 V
2400 AA 36DX242G050AA2A
4800 AB 36DX482G050AB2A
7200 AC 36DX722G050AC2A
11 000 AF 36DX113G050AF2A
16 000 BC 36DX163G050BC2A
24 000 BF 36DX243G050BF2A
40 000 CF 36DX403G050CF2A
41 000 DC 36DX413G050DC2A
75 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 95 V
1400 AA 36DX142G075AA2A
4200 AC 36DX422G075AC2A
10 000 BC 36DX103G075BC2A
17 000 CC 36DX173G075CC2A
100 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 125 V
1700 AB 36DX172G100AB2A
200 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 250 V
850 AC 36DX851F200AC2A
2000 BC 36DX202F200BC2A
2800 BC 36DX282F200BC2A
3400 CC 36DX342F200CC2A
7400 DF 36DX742F200DF2A
250 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 300 V
500 AB 36DX501F250AB2A
10 000 DJ 36DX103F250DJ2A
350 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 400 V
3100 DF 36DX312F350DF2A
3300 DF 36DX332F350DF2A
5100 DJ 36DX512F350DJ2A
450 VDC AT +85 °C, SURGE = 525 V
230 AC 36Dx231F450AC2A
2000 DF 36DX202F450DF2A
3100 DJ 36DX312F450DJ2A
3500 DJ 36DX352F450DJ2A
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION (original / improved ratings)
CAPACITANCE (μF) CASE CODE PART NUMBER
Legal Disclaimer Notice